
1S6 48L 
PöHïUIND CHANGE ORDER 
TiÄ'ñ'åPoRTATToN 

PROJECT NAME Change Order No. 

US 26 Adaptive Traffic Signal System 006 
CONTRACÏOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Signal Construction Group, LLC rob No. T000184 Contract No. 

P.O.Box 1060 34001827 
Ordinance No.Woodburn Bid No. 1 12156 

IS CONTRACT IS HEREBY MODIFIED AS FOLLOWS:
 
(DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION oF WORK OR ITEMS COVERED BY THIS ORDER) 
 CONT¡N;ED O¡¡ e,qCfD 

A. lnstall new 72 SFMO Fiber, Fiber Optic storage Snow Shoe, and splice the fiber along Foster from Powell and 50rh to 72nd 
Avenue as shown in the plans (TS-10). Store 100 Feet of cable on the snow Shoe. 

B. Delete section 00150.96 Maintenance Warrantees and Guarantees. 

SPECIFICATIONS AND PROVISIONS - THE WORK TO BE DONE UNDER THIS ORDER IS TO BE PERFORMED, MEASÚRE-DI, ANDPAIDìcoR 
lN ACCORDANCE WrH THE TERMS FOR THE ABOVE CONTRACT EXCEPT AS MOD|F|ED AS FOLLOWS - coNr/N UED ON BACKfl 
Acceptance of the work will be by visual inspection by the engineer. 

All work described here in will be paid for at the agreed lump sum pice shown below. No additional contract time witl be granted as 
a result of the wofu and changes defined here in. 

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE EST, QNTY TOTAL COST 
lnstall new 72 SFMO Fiber, Fiber Optic Storage Snow Shoes LS $ 32,587.40 1 $ 32,587.40 
gng.gplic-S lhg fiber 
Delete seclion 00150.96 Maintenance Warranties and LS - $ 250.00 1 - $ 250.00 
Guarantees 

ïotal cost of this Change Order tncrease $ 32,337.4CI 

Current Contract Amount $ 495,870.29 
Revised Contract Amount $ 528,207.69 

Total effect on contract time resulting from this Change Order I X ruone | /ncrease 0 davß) 
Coltgg¡! of Syrety i9 r-equirgd nyesXNo
q'Contractor, if "Yes" is checked above has Consent of Surety been obtained? ú v"J ü- ñò 
rt_'tt_glelgg e!r991-s itrg 9.{pil?!!9f ot glieilglinty|?lce_ " tr yes ANo_øContractor, f-l-.. v^^if "Yes" is checked above will policies be extended? . u rÈ:ð Ll No 

ïhis Change Order is subject to and incorporates the -I4ûi?rza,rg1,:'provisions of Section 1 09.168 of the Standard , I =,'l ,., .r 
Specifications. By signing, dating and returning the original APPROVEDBYCONTRACTMANAGEñ DATE 
of this form to the Owner, Contractor agrees that the 
information presented herein is complete, accurate, and -$4,tF,ça¡t , lzr \-or+
resolves all issues of contract time and compensation APPROVED BY PROJECT MANAGER DÄTE 
associated with the work identifìed herein. 

\ N 

1*z '|¿./ttt
cçt:{1 RAdronsrcffi DATE 

Orrginal: (l¡tr' ;\r¡clrttrr (.'optcs: ('rìntr¿tctilr. l)l)t.)-l l;inimcc Irilc
 

. rj t.rr I '.1:.r , ..ii '.i.: ., ,..,i ,i.:)i.i.. ,; .. i,,,.rt,,¡.l,tir.r;
 

http:528,207.69
http:495,870.29
http:00150.96
http:32,587.40
http:32,587.40
http:00150.96


$.ffiffi€wå 

THIS CONTRACT IS HFRFBY MODIFIFD AS FOI.,LO\A/S 
DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION OF WORK OR ITENIS COVERËD IIY THIS ORDER (Continued) 

1. lnstall new 72 SFMO Fiber, Filrer Optic storage Snow Shoe, and spl¡ce the fiber along Foster from powell 
andS0thtoTZ"dAvenueasshownintheplans(TS-10). Storel00FeetofcableonthesnowShoe. 

2.. Delete section 00150.96 Maintenance \¡Varranties and Guarantees 

http:00150.96



